June 20Z2Z
Sr. no Date Day
gl 02/06/2022 Thursday School resumes for IX and X.
2 04/06/2022 Saturday Staff meeting
3 05/06/2022 Sunday World environmental Day
4 12/06/2022 Sunday World day against child Labour
5 14/06/2022 Tuesday School reopens for classes | to VIl (Half day)
6 20/06/2022 Monday First installment of fees
Question paper submission of IX and X
7 21/06/2022 Tuesday International day of yoga
23/06/2022 Thursday Filing the nomination forms for election.
24/06/2022 Friday Handwriting competition for | to VIII
10 25/06/2022 Saturday Submission of nomination form
11 27/06/2022 Monday Announcing the worthy candidates.
Unit test for IX and X
F Pravesh utsav for pre primary
12 30/06/2022 Thursday Staff meeting.
July - 2022
Sr no. Date Day
1 02/07/2022 Saturday St. Thomas Day ( Holiday)
2 04/07/2022 Monday Election for head boy and girl
3 06/07/2022 Wednesday | Installation of school cabinet
4 07/07/2022 Thursday Result to office
5 09/07/2022 Saturday Unit Test Result of class IX and X.
6 11/07/2022 Monday Hand writing competition Hindi ( | to VIII)
7/ 18/07/2022 Monday Honoring the class teaphers and monitors /
Smiling Competition ‘ )
8 25/07/2022 Monday St. Anne’s feast day celebration.
9 26/07/2022 Tuesday Institution Day (Holiday)
10 27/07/2022 Wednesday | Unit Test 2. IX & X
11 30/07/2022 Saturday Spelling bee
‘ | last date to pay 1" installment of fee without fine
staff meeting.




August - 2022

Sr no. Date Day 0L
1 1/08/2022 Monday Exam starts for | to Vill
2 10/08/2022 Wednesday | Rakhi making competition
3 11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha bandhan (Holiday)
4 13/08/2022 Saturday Second Saturday holiday mark list to parents
Open House.
5 15/08/2022 Monday Independence day, Asumption of Mother Mary
6 16/08/2022 Tuesday Parsi new year
7 17/08/2022 Wednesday | Yellow day celebration ( Nursery, KG-1 & KG-II
8 22/08/2022 Monday Culture event start for | to X.
9 27/08/2022 Saturday Speech competition for KG-I & KG-Il.
Maths Quiz Competition .
Staff meeting
10 31/08/2022 Wednesday | Last date for 1" installment fee with fine
i September. J
September -2022
PSr no. Date Day a
i 01/09/2022 Thursday Club inaugration
7 02/09/2022 Friday 2" installment of fees
3 05/09/2022 Monday Teachers day celebration
4 06/09/2022 Tuesday Honouring the class toppers by the principal.
5 09/09/2022 Friday Debate competition VL, VILVII
6 12/09/2022 Monday Debate- IX & X.
Literature week starts for | to IV
7 14/09/2022 Wednesday | Hindi diwas celebration / Sports day
8 15/09/2022 Thursday Question paper Submission | to IV
9 17/09/2022 Saturday Literature week ends for 1 to IV
10 19/09/2022 Monday Literary week starts for V to X
11 20/09/2022 Tuesday Book checking term -|
12 21/09/2022 Wednesday | Revision class starts for all classes.
World Alzhemer’s day.
13 26/09/2022 Monday Literary week ends for V to X.
World deaf day
14 27/09/2022 Tuesday World tourism day
15 @/09/2022 Friday Staff meeting.




October - 2022

Srno Date Day

i 01/10/2022 Saturday Class senior citizen day celebration/
Diya colouring

2 02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi jayanti

3 03/10/2022 Monday Durga ashtmi

4 04/10/2022 Tuesday Mahanavami

5 05/10/2022 | Wednesday | Dhusara

6 06/10/2022 | Thursday Cleaning and sharing

7 07/10/2022 Friday Submission for lab manuals and garb
dance competition

8 08/10/2022 Saturda-y Admission starts for Nursery - |

9 14/10/2022 | Friday Exam starts for | to IX (1* term exam)

10 17/10/2022 Monday Admission starts for 1 to VIII

1. 24/10/2022 Monday Holiday begins

12 30/10/2022 Sunday Staff Meeting J

November- 2022
Er no Date Day —|

1 03/11/2022 Thursday School reopens and open house

) 07/11/2022 Monday magazine works begins

3 21/11/2022 | Monday Annual Day celebratidn

4 24/11/2022 | Thursday Garland making competition

5 26/11/2022 Saturday Newspaper bag making Competition.

E 30/11/2022 | Wednesday | Science exhibition.




December 2022

Sr.no | Date Day
il 03/12/2022 | Sat World disabled day
2 04/12/2022 | Sun Navy day
3 05/12/2022 | Mon Food fest
4 07/12/2022 | Wed Green day for IV to VIII
5 10/12/2022 | Sat Story Telling
6 14/12/2022 | Wed Class Test paper for all classes
7 18/12/2022 | Sun Submission of Question paper to office
8 19/12/2022 | Mon Santa clause colouring ,carol singing
9 20/12/2022 | Tue Charity day
10 21/12/2022 | Wed Pre - Primary Christmas celebration
14 23/12/2022 | Fri Christmas celebration
12 24/12/2022 | Sun Holiday begins
January 2023
Sr.no. | Date Day
1. 02/01/2023 Mon School re-opens after Christmas holiday
2 04/01/2023 Wed Unit Test- 2 begins for | to VI
3 16/01/2023 Mon Cricket match begins for std — V to VIII
4 11/01/2023 Wed Result to office
5 12/01/2023 Thu Honoring the toppers
6 14/01/2023 Sat Kids day
7 24/01/2023 Tue Sports day for primary final
8 25/01/2023 Wed Sports day for H.S




February- 2023

Srno Date Day
il 02/02/2023 Thursday World cancer day
2 04/02/2023 Saturday Safer internal day
3 06/02/2023 Monday Question paper of class VIl & IX
4 10/02/2023 Friday Photo session of all Nursery to V
5 11/02/2023 Saturday Photo session & VI to X
6 13/02/2023 Monday Annual exam begins class VIl & IX
7 25/02/2023 Saturday World safari day
8 27/02/2023 Monday Result & book selling for IX & X
9 28/02/2023 Tuesday Last date for 3 installment with fine.
g Staff meeting, Natural science day
March — 2023
Srno. | Date Day
1 02/03/2023 Thursday Reopening VIILIX,X.
2 03/03/2023 Friday World wild life day.
Revision test start
3 08/03/2023 Wednesday International women'’s day
4 13/03/2023 Monday Exam starts from nursery to Vil
5 24/03/2023 Friday Result to office
6 25/03/2023 Saturday Graduation day Nursery
7 27/03/2023 | Monday ResultItolV
8 28/03/2023 Tuesday Result V to VI
9 29/03/2022 Wednesday Pre primary result & fees clearance




April- 2023

Srno | Date Day
1 10/04/2023 | Monday School reopen for Nursery to VIII.
Graduation day
2 04/04/2022 | Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
3 07/04/2022 | Friday Good Friday
4 09/04/2022 | Sunday Ester Sunday
5 14/04/2022 | Friday Ambedkar jayanti
6 22/04/2022 | Saturday Ramzan
7 24/04/2022 | Monday Entrance Exam
‘May- 2023
Srno | Date Day
1 01/05/2023 | Monday Closing day
IX and X AT glance
il 27/06/2022 | Unit test |
2 27/07/2022 | Unit test Il
3 23/08/2022 | Periodic Test |
4 29/08/2022 | Periodic Test |
5 26/09/2022 | Unit test Il
6 30/09/2022 | Unit test Il
7 14/10/2022 | First term exam
8 21/10/2022 | First term exam ;
9 23/11/2022 Unit Test IV
10 29/11/2022 | Unit Test IV
11 12/12/2022 | Unit TestV
12 16/12/2022 | Unit Test V
13 04/01/2022 | Periodic Testlll
14 13/02/2022 | Annual Exam VIl to IX




